County Treasurers' Association of Texas 2016 Certificate of Compliance Public Funds Investment Act



This Certifies That Hon. Terri Williams County Treasurer Polk County

Successfully completed the required hours of investment training approved by the County Treasurers' Association of Texas for the two year period fully satisfying the education requirements for County Treasurers established by chapter 2256 of the Texas Government Code, the Public Funds Investment Act, Section 2256.008. Investment Training; Local Governments.

Jim functiess

0 ...

Honorable Tim Funchess, President

Honorable Alan Dierschke, Chair County Treasurers' Association of Texas

Certification and Validation Committee

County Treasurers' Association of Texas 2016 Certificate of Compliance Continuing Education



This Certifies That Hon. Terri Williams Certified County Treasurer Polk County

Successfully completed the required hours of continuing education that was sponsored or co-sponsored by an accredited public institution of higher education and was approved by the County Treasurers' Association of Texas fully satisfying the County Treasurer continuing education requirements established by section 83.003 of the Texas Local Government Code Continuing Education.

Honorable Tim Funchess, President County Treasurers' Association of Texas Honorable Alan Dierschke, Chair Certification and Validation Committee





TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

2016 Certificate of Membership County Investment Academy

Hon. Terri Williams

Successfully completed investment education that satisfies Section 2256.008 of the Texas Public Funds Investment Act. This ongoing commitment to continuing education provides maximum benefit to

Polk County

Issued by the Texas Association of Counties the thirty-first day of December, 2016

Hon. Joyce G. Hudman, President

Mr. Gene Terry, Executive Director